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Jonathan Pruitt 
Executive Vice Chancellor for Business Affairs 

Office of Business Affairs 

Geoff Richards 
Executive Director of Real Estate 

 

May Gardner 
Administrative 

Projects Coordinator 

Shanquetta Lewis-
Cole 

Senior Administrative 
Associate 

Paraprofessional  
Staff 

Tina Faltysek 
Senior Real Estate 

Specialist 

Lisa O’Bryan 
Senior Real Estate 

Specialist 

Kirk Tames 
Real Estate Special 

Advisor 

Philip Bible 
Sr. Real Estate Officer 

 

Luis Castro 
Sr. Real Estate Officer 

 

Frank Ting    512-499-4342  fting@utsystem.edu 
Geoff Richards  512-499-4336  grichards@utsystem.edu 
Kim Vasquez    512-499-4577  kvasquez@utsystem.edu 
Kirk Tames    512-499-4369  ktames@utsystem.edu 
Lisa O’Bryan    512-499-4335  lobryan@utsystem.edu 
Luis Castro   512-499-4648  lcastro@utsystem.edu 
May Gardner   512-499-4414  mgardner@utsystem.edu 
Philip Bible    512-499-4247  pbible@utsystem.edu 
Shanquetta Lewis-Cole 512-322-3752  slewiscole@utsystem.edu 
Tina Faltysek   512-499-4330  tfaltysek@utsystem.edu 
 

         

Contact Real Estate Office: 512-499-4333 
realestate@utsystem.edu 

Kim Vasquez 
Portfolio Manager 

Real Estate 
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